
Former  
Cobb Theatre  
Available

THE PLAZA
155 South Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801

Total Population

Total Households

Number of Businesses

Number of Employees

D E M O G R A P H I C S 2 Mile

46,439

22,932

7,306

120,745

1 Mile

17,474

9,612

3,926

72,958

3 Mile

91,166

42,693

10,416

165,607

P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

GLA: 102,041 SF

Square Footage: 57,000 Former Cobb Theatre

Municipality: Orange County

Space Available: 155 South Orange Avenue

Parking Spaces: Within complex, paid by tenant

Notable Tenants: Corona Cigar Company, Bento Cafe, Frank 
& Steins, 7-Eleven, Olives & Mochi 

Traffic Counts: Orange Ave. – 24,106 ADT

100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

Stay in the know. Click to  
follow us on social media.

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
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Downtown
Demographics
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WHO LIVES DOWNTOWN? 

Downtown Orlando has evolved into a true urban neighborhood 
offering a diverse selection of residential properties encompassing 
high-rise multi-family buildings, townhouses, and single family 
homes. The downtown Orlando geography is accentuated with 
beautiful lakes, public parks, and recreational venues, providing 
residents with an ideal place to live and raise a family.

12,333 Residential units downtown

94.2% Apartment occupancy rate

$1,627 Average rental rate ($1.87 per SF)

3,337 Residential units in-progress or proposed

58% Residential population increase from 2000 to 2016

52.4% Bachelor’s degree or higher

$73,286 Average household income

WHO WORKS DOWNTOWN? 

Downtown Orlando is Central Florida’s hub for finance, 
government, commerce, and is home to a growing tech industry. 
The City of Orlando serves our business community by creating an 
environment that supports the various industries in our downtown 
core and the entire region. Downtown Orlando will continue to 
create, retain, and attract high-wage and high-value jobs that grow 
the economy.

11,083,733 Rentable square feet

91.2% Office occupancy rate

$25.06 Average office rental rate per SF

191 Business licenses issued in 2017

80,047 Total jobs in downtown Orlando

54.2% Are college educated

$70,808 Average salary downtown

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
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101 Eola
530 East Central Condos
55 West
Aspire
Baptist Terrace
Callahan Oaks
Camden North Quarter
Camden Orange Court
Camden Thorton Park
Central Station
Cherokee Place
Citi Tower
City View at Hughes Square
Colonial Town Garden
Creative Village - Amelia Court
Creative Village - UnionWest
Delaney Court
Eola South
The Grande
Griffen Park
Irving on Park
Jackson Court
The Jackson
Kinnerit I & II
Lake Lucerne Towers
Lexington Court
The Lofts - at China Glass Warehouse
Lucerne Oaks
Magnolia Towers
Metropolitan at Lake Eola
Modera Central
NORA
Novel Lucerne
Orlando Cloisters
Orlando Lutheran Towers
Orlando Lutheran Towers/Windsor Place
Osceola Brownstones
Paramount on Lake Eola
Park Lake Towers
Park North at Cheney Place
Parramore Oaks
Paul Ownes Apartments
Post Parkside
Reeves House
Richard Allen Garden Apts
The Sanctuary
SkyHouse
Solaire at The Plaza
South Street Apartments
St. Regis Apts
Star Tower
SteelHouse
Studio Concord Apartments
Summer Winds Townhomes
Thornton Park Brownstones
Thornton Park Central
Tip Top Apartments
Uptown Place
Villas at Carver Park
THE VUE
Washington Heights Apartments
The Waverly - On Lake Eola
Westminster Towers
William Booth Towers - Salvation Army

°

First Half, 2020

BUILDINGS
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1166
1177
1188
1199
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2299
3300
3311
3322
3333
3344
3355
3366
3377
3388
3399
4400
4411
4422
4433
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4455
4466
4477
4488
4499
5500
5511
5522
5533
5544
5555
5566
5577
5588
5599
6600
6611
6622
6633
6644

RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
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PROJECTS
520 East (Under Construction)
Creative Village - 
  The Julian (Under Construction)
Creative Village - 
  Modera (Under Construction)
Division Central "DXV" (Proposed)
Magnolia Mixed-Use Development (Proposed)
Orange and Robinson Apartments (Proposed)
Radius Apartment Tower (Under Construction)
Society Orlando (Under Construction)
Summit Radisson (Proposed)
Vertical Medical City (Proposed)
Vive on Eola (Proposed)
Zoi House Orlando (Proposed)
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((33,,004422  UUnniittss)) ((99,,220099  UUnniittss))

SSeenniioorr
AAppaarrttmmeenntt

((22,,666688  UUnniittss))

114466
9911
337777
116644
119977
4400
333333
226611
330000
227799
2200
223355
226666
2200
225566
330000
3322
2233
336644
117700
2211
5588
5522
333366
115588
110044
2200
3399
115566
112299
335500
224466
337733
110022
330044
110077
2266
331133
116655
330011
221111
3300
223388
3399
3300
117733
332200
330066
2211
4433
110000
332266
2288
2266
2288
4499
2200
224444
6644
337755
2244
223300
226644
112255

336633

339900

335500
118899
4400
332255
338899
886677
7755

995555
112288
330000

Units

20 Residential Units or Greater

DOWNTOWN OORRLLAANNDDOO.COM

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/


THE PLAZA
155 South Orange Avenue, Orlando, FL 32801

Downtown  
Hotels

100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

Stay in the know. Click to  
follow us on social media.

Archon Commercial Advisors is an affiliate of

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/

